
# Student # Student Full Name
1 120220001 Abdullah Salam Ahmed

2 120220002 Abdulrahman Jakhsi Hasan

3 120219007 Ali Ahmed Perbal

4 120220007 Amin Rizgar Younis

5 120219052 Ashur Agub Namroon

6 120220011 Aso Arshad Khalil

7 120220012 Ayub Ismial Tahsin

8 120220013 Banan Mohammed Ali

9 120220014 Biza Ismail Husien

10 120219043 Bnar Diyare Khalil

11 120220018 Dunya Fatah Yasin

12 120220045 Rayan Sarhang Sadraddin

13 120219080 Haman Shakir Abubakir

14 120219063 Hazhah Yousif Akram

15 120220021 Hevar Redar Dara

16 120220022 Ibrahim Mohammed Abdulwahid

17 120220024 Josef Khalid Andraws

18 120220025 Julyan Khalid Andraws

19 120220026 Kevin Kawa Boya

20 120220028 Lana Syamand Salih

21 120219017 Moamin Ahmed Yousif

22 120220031 Mohammed Mohammed Naje

23 120220034 Mohammed Nihad Fadhil

24 120220047 Rudi Dawan Pols

25 120220051 Sivar Salar Qadir

26 120220054 Yousif Farah Bunyamin

27 120220064 Zainab Ali Ghafoor

Calculus I (Theory)

Physics I (Practical)

Introduction to Computers (Practical)

Grade-1- Group -A- 



# Student # Student Full Name
1 120220003 Ahmed Abdulaziz Ramazan

2 120220005 Alaa Taha Tahsin

3 120220006 Ali Sabah Hamad Amin

4 120220008 Amina Osman Abdulla

5 120220010 Asim Askandar Saaed

6 120220060 Asuda Sabah Rasheed

7 120220015 Bnav Shekh Omer

8 120220016 Danar Jawdat Mohammed

9 120220020 Hemn Abubakir Karim

10 120220023 Ibrahim Rzgar Mohammedamin

11 120220027 Khalid Abdulbasit Abdullah

12 120220029 Marwa Barzan Abdulrahman

13 120220030 Miran Khalid Mustafa

14 120220032 Mohammed Fakhir Majid

15 120220038 Mustafa Basim Abdulfatah

16 120220017 Przha Zana Mawlood

17 120220042 Qasim Younis Brendar

18 120220043 Rafd Toney Yousif

19 120220044 Rawa Saman Ahmed

20 120220046 Rayan Yassin Nabi

21 120220052 Skala Sherzad Ganjo

22 120219005 Sundis Esmail Taha Smail

23 120220057 Tishk Dlshad Osman

24 120220053 Trefa Mandub Fatah

25 120220050 Sawa Nabaz Tahir

26 120220056 Shaz Majid Mohammed

27 120220041 Paywand Ahmed Hamad

28 120220062 Payam Jawdat Hamadameen Baiz

Grade-1- Group -B- 
Calculus I (Theory)

Physics I (Practical)

Introduction to Computers (Practical)



# Student # Student Full Name
1 120220004 Akam Kawa Omer

2 120220058 Dlovan Nasraddin Ahmed

3 120219066 Mohammed Arif Omer

4 120220033 Mohammed Saad Jalal

5 120220035 Mustafa Labib Amjad

6 120220037 Mustafa Muhsin Hamad

7 120220036 Mustafa Samir Mustafa

8 120220039 Nuran Fahmi Omer

9 120220061 Omer Bahaa Abdulhamid

10 120220040 Orfa Sarchil Jalal

11 120217013 Rediar Mir Qartas Aziz

12 120219040 Redwan Barzan Salim

13 120219084 Rozh Qader Rasool

14 120219013 Safar Yasin Hamel

15 120220049 Sahand Najad Mamand

16 120220059 Sama Saman Dinha

17 120219019 Sana Abdulqadr Hussen

18 120219078 Shad Hussein Ibrahim

19 120219079 Shamal Sirajaddin Raouf

20 120219003 Shano Sabah Pirbal Rasul

21 120219085 Abdulazeez Khatab Abdulazeez

22 120220009 Aram Zyad Qader

23 120220023 Ibrahim Rzgar Hamadameen

24 120219077 Sari Abdulsalam Sulaiman

25 120220063 Zakarya Ghayas Izzatkhan

26 120220055 Zhewar Hussien Hamad

27 120220048 Safwan Saad Ali

Calculus I (Theory)

Physics I (Practical)

Introduction to Computers (Practical)

Grade-1- Group -C- 



# Student # Student Full Name
1 120217031 Abdulhameed Muslum Abdulhameed

2 120220001 Abdullah Salam Ahmed

3 120220002 Abdulrahman Jakhsi Hasan

4 120219007 Ali Ahmed Perbal

5 120220007 Amin Rizgar Younis

6 120220009 Aram Zyad Qader

7 120220011 Aso Arshad Khalil

8 120220012 Ayub Ismial Tahsin

9 120220013 Banan Mohammed Ali

10 120220014 Biza Ismail Husien

11 120220018 Dunya Fatah Yasin

12 120220021 Hevar Redar Dara

13 120220022 Ibrahim Mohammed Abdulwahid

14 120220023 Ibrahim Rzgar Hamadameen

15 120220024 Josef Khalid Andraws

16 120220025 Julyan Khalid Andraws

17 120220026 Kevin Kawa Boya

18 120220028 Lana Syamand Salih

19 120220031 Mohammed Mohammed Naje

20 120220034 Mohammed Nihad Fadhil

21 120220035 Mustafa Labib Amjad

22 120220037 Mustafa Muhsin Hamad

23 120220036 Mustafa Samir Mustafa

24 120220039 Nuran Fahmi Omer

25 120220061 Omer Bahaa Abdulhamid

26 120220040 Orfa Sarchil Jalal

27 120220047 Rudi Dawan Pols

28 120219077 Sari Abdulsalam Sulaiman

29 120220054 Yousif Farah Bunyamin

Advanced English

Grade-1- Group -A- 



# Student # Student Full Name
1 120218034 Ahmad Abdulqader Ibrahim

2 120219041 Ahmed Kamaran Salim

3 120219010 Ahmed Rasul Hasan

4 120219038 Ahmed Rebwar Ibrahim

5 120219028 Amer Ihsan Karim

6 120219056 Ari Bader Khan Abdulmajeed Abdulrahman

7 120219052 Ashur Agub Namroon

8 120219054 Avan Shahab Haji

9 120219020 Aya Hisham Younus

10 120219002 Aya Imad Abdulbaqi

11 120219043 Bnar Diyare Khalil

12 120219011 Brusk Basil Khidir

13 120219047 Dana Muhammad Karim

14 120219075 Dina Shamil Abdulqader

15 120219022 Enas Aras Zainaddin

16 120219032 Fahad Majid Mohammedamin

17 120219049 Hamsa Natiq Tawfeeq

18 120219023 Hani Luay Nadhim

19 120219027 Lanja Ahmed Mohammed Mowlood

20 120219025 Lawand Ahmed Taha

21 120219001 Mahmood Mudhafar Mustafa

22 120219064 Mirkhan Ramadhan Rasool

23 120219066 Mohammed Arif Omer

24 120219071 Mohammed Jalil Saber

25 120220033 Mohammed Saad Jalal

26 120219046 Muhammad Asaad Abdulrahman

27 120219070 Sima Hamid Abdullah

28 120220051 Sivar Salar Qadir

Grade-1- Group -B- 

Advanced English



# Student # Student Full Name
1 120220058 Dlovan Nasraddin Ahmed

2 120220030 Miran Khalid Mustafa

3 120219057 Mohammed Kamal Ibrahim

4 120219058 Mohammed Mustafa Taha

5 120219030 Muhammad Azad Osman

6 120219018 Nawras Ibrahim Babakr

7 120219082 Naz Zana Majeed

8 120219069 Omer Zardasht Mustafa Mawlood

9 120219053 Parya Tofeq Qadir

10 120220062 Payam Jawdat Hamadameen Baiz

11 120218044 Rahen Khasro Hadi

12 120220045 Rayan Sarhang Sadraddin

13 120219040 Redwan Barzan Salim

14 120220049 Sahand Najad Mamand

15 120220059 Sama Saman Dinha

16 120219003 Shano Sabah Pirbal Rasul

17 120219072 Sonya Tahir Sadiq

18 120219005 Sundis Esmail Taha Smail

19 120218020 Tara Salam Othman

20 120220053 Trefa Mandub Fatah

21 120219050 Vahel Botan Jalal

22 120219004 Vara Govand Jalil

23 120219045 Ziadoon Majeed Najm

24 120220050 Sawa Nabaz Tahir

25 120220056 Shaz Majid Mohammed

26 120220044 Rawa Saman Ahmed

27 120220004 Akam Kawa Omer

28 120220041 Paywand Ahmed Hamad

Grade-1- Group -C- 

Advanced English



# Student # Student Full Name
1 120220001 Abdullah Salam Ahmed

2 120220002 Abdulrahman Jakhsi Hasan

3 120220004 Akam Kawa Omer

4 120219007 Ali Ahmed Perbal

5 120220007 Amin Rizgar Younis

6 120220009 Aram Zyad Qader

7 120220011 Aso Arshad Khalil

8 120220012 Ayub Ismial Tahsin

9 120220013 Banan Mohammed Ali

10 120220014 Biza Ismail Husien

11 120220058 Dlovan Nasraddin Ahmed

12 120220018 Dunya Fatah Yasin

13 120220045 Rayan Sarhang Sadraddin

14 120220021 Hevar Redar Dara

15 120220022 Ibrahim Mohammed Abdulwahid

16 120220023 Ibrahim Rzgar Hamadameen

17 120220024 Josef Khalid Andraws

18 120220025 Julyan Khalid Andraws

19 120220026 Kevin Kawa Boya

20 120220028 Lana Syamand Salih

21 120220031 Mohammed Mohammed Naje

22 120220034 Mohammed Nihad Fadhil

23 120220035 Mustafa Labib Amjad

24 120220037 Mustafa Muhsin Hamad

25 120220036 Mustafa Samir Mustafa

26 120220039 Nuran Fahmi Omer

27 120220061 Omer Bahaa Abdulhamid

28 120220040 Orfa Sarchil Jalal

29 120219084 Rozh Qader Rasool

30 120220047 Rudi Dawan Pols

31 120219077 Sari Abdulsalam Sulaiman

32 120220051 Sivar Salar Qadir

33 120220054 Yousif Farah Bunyamin

Grade-1- Group -A- 

Computer Programming I (Theory and Practical)

Kurdology I

Academic Debate

Physics I (Theory)



# Student # Student Full Name
1 120220003 Ahmed Abdulaziz Ramazan

2 120220005 Alaa Taha Tahsin

3 120220006 Ali Sabah Hamad Amin

4 120220008 Amina Osman Abdulla

5 120220010 Asim Askandar Saaed

6 120220060 Asuda Sabah Rasheed

7 120220015 Bnav Shekh Omer

8 120220016 Danar Jawdat Mohammed

9 120220020 Hemn Abubakir Karim

10 120220023 Ibrahim Rzgar Mohammedamin

11 120220027 Khalid Abdulbasit Abdullah

12 120220029 Marwa Barzan Abdulrahman

13 120220030 Miran Khalid Mustafa

14 120220032 Mohammed Fakhir Majid

15 120220038 Mustafa Basim Abdulfatah

16 120220042 Qasim Younis Brendar

17 120220043 Rafd Toney Yousif

18 120220044 Rawa Saman Ahmed

19 120220046 Rayan Yassin Nabi

20 120220048 Safwan Saad Ali

21 120220049 Sahand Najad Mamand

22 120220059 Sama Saman Dinha

23 120220050 Sawa Nabaz Tahir

24 120220056 Shaz Majid Mohammed

25 120220033 Mohammed Saad Jalal

26 120220052 Skala Sherzad Ganjo

27 120220057 Tishk Dlshad Osman

28 120220053 Trefa Mandub Fatah

29 120220055 Zhewar Hussien Hamad

30 120220064 Zainab Ali Ghafoor

31 120220063 Zakarya Ghayas Izzatkhan

32 120220017 Przha Zana Mawlood

33 120219085 Abdulazeez Khatab Abdulazeez

34 120220041 Paywand Ahmed Hamad

35 120220062 Payam Jawdat Hamadameen Baiz

Computer Programming I (Theory and Practical)

Kurdology I

Academic Debate

Physics I (Theory)

Grade-1- Group -B- 


